
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 60 WOMEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1
ABIKO Althea Motoko BRA

FELICIANO DROUET Mariangela BRA

ABIKO

FELICIANO DROUET

2
FONTANELLI Regina BRA

67 62 106

NUNEZ Angelica CHI

ABIKO

FELICIANO DROUET

3
ARIZTIA GUZMAN Marta Maria CHI

64 62

DONOSO Laura CHI

ARIZTIA GUZMAN

DONOSO

4
BATISTA BATISTA, Ana RitaBRA

62 62

VIANA DOS SANTOSBernadete BRA

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4


	Doubles 8

